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A carousel for four persons. The carousel houses a round plane at a height of 140mm, a triangular plane for seating at a height of 410mm and three metal
poles which offer the riders support and allow them to rotate the device. Whirling around in the carousel offers children a fun way of developing their sense of

balance.
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Metal
Colour of walls and HPL

3+

3
1200
1200
770
21.2
21.2
1930
1000
EN 1176-1, 5 TOV
1.5

deep_mounting
surface_mounting
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